
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Brooks Holden High School 111.0 135.0 10

2 Arionna Johnson Holden High School 114.0 115.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 105.0 6

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 95.0 4

5 Morgan Laird Piper High School 113.0 90.0 2

6 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 85.0 1

7 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 80.0 0

8 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 80.0 0

9 Jayden Bolin Lansing High School 112.4 75.0 0

10 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.8 75.0 0

11 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 70.0 0

12 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.0 70.0 0

13 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 109.4 65.0 0

14 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 112.4 65.0 0

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 50.0 0

16 Jazzy Brown Holden High School 113.0 0.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 195.0 10

2 Jayden Bolin Lansing High School 112.4 175.0 8

3 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 165.0 6

4 Haley Brooks Holden High School 111.0 165.0 4

5 Arionna Johnson Holden High School 114.0 165.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 160.0 1

7 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 109.4 145.0 0

8 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 145.0 0

9 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 140.0 0

10 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.0 140.0 0

11 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 112.4 125.0 0

12 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.8 125.0 0

13 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 120.0 0

14 Morgan Laird Piper High School 113.0 115.0 0

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 90.0 0

16 Jazzy Brown Holden High School 113.0 0.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Arionna Johnson Holden High School 114.0 125.0 10

2 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 120.0 8

3 Haley Brooks Holden High School 111.0 115.0 6

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 100.0 4

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 95.0 2

6 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 95.0 1

7 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 95.0 0

8 Jayden Bolin Lansing High School 112.4 95.0 0

9 Morgan Laird Piper High School 113.0 90.0 0

10 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 112.4 85.0 0

11 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.0 80.0 0

12 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.8 80.0 0

13 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 75.0 0

14 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 109.4 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 65.0 0

16 Jazzy Brown Holden High School 113.0 0.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haley Brooks Holden High School 111.0 415.0 10

2 Arionna Johnson Holden High School 114.0 405.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 400.0 6

4 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 365.0 4

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 355.0 2

6 Jayden Bolin Lansing High School 112.4 345.0 1

7 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 315.0 0

8 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 310.0 0

9 Morgan Laird Piper High School 113.0 295.0 0

10 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.0 290.0 0

11 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 109.4 285.0 0

12 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.8 280.0 0

13 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 275.0 0

14 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 112.4 275.0 0

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 205.0 0

16 Jazzy Brown Holden High School 113.0 0.0 0


